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Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

ASSETS
Bank
10000 BANK ACCOUNTS

10010 CR HOA Trust - 3465
10040 Riviera Checking - CRBT
10050 Riviera CD - CRBT
10000 Total BANK ACCOUNTS

Total Bank

Other Current Asset

12000 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
22000 PrePayment Held
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
30000 Net Income
30010 Retained Earnings
30030 Owner Distributions

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

07/14/23 10:04 AM

Page 1 of 1

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
As of 06/30/23 (cash basis)

1,042.98
125,922.61
25,452.21
152,417.80

152,417.80

1,775.00
1,775.00

154,192.80

2,995.00
2,995.00

2,995.00

-14,745.45
181,819.47
-15,876.22

151,197.80

154,192.80
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Checks By Account

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc
Date Range: 06/01/23 - 06/30/23

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
10010 CR HOA Trust - 3465
KMB - Management 6/8/23 ACH 10,000.00
KMB - Management 6/15/23 ACH Riviera - Transfer for Quality Care Invoice 4,000.00
14,000.00
12100 Pass-through
Marty Looney 6/9/23 7163 44.65
44.65
51010 Management Fees
KMB - Management 6/1/23 June 2023 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
51020 Insurance Expense
Pekin Insurance 6/8/23 ACH Riviera - Insurance Riviera Insul 2,244.09
The Accel Group 6/9/23 7171 Riviera - Wind & Hail Insurance - Acct #ASCANLON 15348 9,898.00
12,142.09
60225 KMB Provided Maintenance and Repairs
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Riviera - Removed Snow Fence 4/6/23 WO# 9336 105.00
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Riviera- Fascia Repair (Tech 2) 4/14/23 WO# 9349 195.00
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Riviera - Fascia Repair at 3 units 4/14/23 WO# 9346 300.00
600.00
60275 Sales Tax on KMB Services
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9336 7.35
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9349 13.65
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH 7% Sales Tax WO# 9346 21.00
42.00
60550 Fuel Recovery Expense
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9336) WO# 9336 3.95
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9349) WO# 9349 3.95
KMB - Maintenance 6/1/23 ACH Fuel Recovery Cost (WO #9346) WO# 9346 3.95
11.85
61025 Vendor Provided Lawncare
Quality Care 6/1/23 7146 Riviera - Mowing & Spring Clean Up - 04/06/23-04/27/23 3655 2,161.40
2,161.40
61026 Lawncare - Mowing
Quality Care 6/16/23 7194 Riviera - Mowing - 05/09/23-05/30/23 6360 4,025.98
4,025.98

Checks By Account 07/14/23 10:04 AM Page 1 of 1

Total Amount: 33,685.97

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.975



Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 06/01/23 and 06/30/23
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

No credit card account information.
No transactions found. 0.00 0.00

Report Totals

Total charges 0.00
Total credits -0.00
Total transactions 0.00

Credit Card Transaction Listing 07/14/23 10:04 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.975



